Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for October 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 15:35 Lingfield |Sopran Thor 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 5.32
Each Way 31st 11:50 Carlisle |Here Comes 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 0.94
The Man
Single 30th 15:05 Fusil Raffles 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 2.94
\Wetherby
Single 30th 14:50 Down Delta Work 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.39
Royal
Single 30th 14:38 Cedar Hill 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.61
Musselburgh
Each Way 29th 14:48 Uttoxeter|Magic Dancer 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.13 1.61
Each Way 28th 20:00 Laurentia 13.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 1.48
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 28th 13:03 Lingfield |Fascinating 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 1.28
Lips
Each Way 28th 14:55 Clonmel |Lucky Max 6.50 2.00 Win 1 0.69 3.28
Each Way 27th 14:30 Taunton |Glory And 3.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.50 2.59
Honour
Each Way 27th 20:15 Kempton [Chocolate Box 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 3.09
Each Way 27th 18:45 Kempton |Unfoolish 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 5.09
Each Way 26th 14:48 Bangor- |San Agustin 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.09
On-Dee
Each Way 26th 16:50 The Cincinnati 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 9.09
Chepstow Kid
Each Way 26th 16:15 Blame The 1.08 2.00 NR - 0.00 11.09
Chepstow Game
Each Way 25th 14:05 Redcar |Give It Some 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.38 11.09
Teddy
Each Way 25th 17:05 Galway |No Memory 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.50 10.71
Each Way 25th 16:30 Galway |Dublin Journal 5.00 2.00 Loss S -2.00 3.21
Each Way 24th 15:20 Shinobi 6.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 5.21
\Wincanton
Each Way 24th 16:10 Aintree  |Mackelduff 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.88 7.21
Each Way 24th 16:45 Aintree |Corach 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 0.33
Rambler
Each Way 23rd 20:30 Arabic 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.67
Chelmsford Welcome
City
Each Way 23rd 13:00 Masked 5.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.20 -0.67
Doncaster Identity
Each Way 23rd 14.05 Zip 10.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -0.47
Doncaster
Each Way 22nd 16:50 Marquis Of 1.06 2.00 NR - 0.00 1.53
Cheltenham  [Carabas
Each Way 22nd 16:55 Aone Ally 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 1.53
Doncaster
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Newbury [Fastar 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.33
Each Way 21st 19:30 Newyorkstateof 4.33 2.00 Win 2 -0.17 3.33
Wolverhampto |mind
n
Each Way 21st 17:30 Fieldsman 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 35
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 14:40 Ludlow |Yauthym 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 5.5
Each Way 20th 13:15 Navan |Life In Colour 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 7.5
Each Way 20th 14:13 Saint Palais 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 7.3
\Worcester
Each Way 19th 13:30 Exeter |Snug As A Bug 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 4.3
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Each Way 19th 20:00 Kempton [Bascule 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 6.3

Each Way 18th 15:30 Where's Jeff 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -5.7
Pontefract

Each Way 18th 14:10 Bath Just Jacob 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.7

Each Way 18th 16:05 True Mason 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -1.7
Pontefract

Each Way 17th 16:35 Naas Shabaaby 15.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 0.3

Each Way 17th 15:30 Montanna 4.33 2.00 Win 3 -0.33 2.3
Sedgefield

Each Way 17th 14:55 Cage Of Fear 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.63
Sedgefield

Each Way 16th 17:25 Phoenix 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4.63
Leopardstown |Cowboy

Each Way 16th 16:15 Catterick |Redrosezorro 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 6.63

Each Way 16th 17:00 Regina George 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 6.43
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 15th 15:23 Balkardy 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.43
Fakenham

Each Way 15th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Kiltealy Briggs 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.43

Each Way 15th 14:20 Haydock |Chairmanofthe 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 12.43

board

Each Way 14th 13:40 Curragh |Dancing Rebel 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 5.83

Each Way 14th 20:30 Aiguillette 5.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.20 2.83
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 14th 14:10 Brighton |Lady Amalthea 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 3.03

Each Way 13th 17:55 Bath Thunder Lily 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 5.03

Each Way 13th 20:30 Kempton [Chloellie 4.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 7.03

Each Way 13th 19:00 Kempton |Hit The Heights 8.50 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 9.03

Each Way 12th 16:50 Bean In 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 11.03
Huntingdon Trouble

Each Way 12th 14:55 Wolf Prince 2.75 2.00 Win 1 2.19 10.93
Punchestown

Each Way 12th 17:30 Greengage 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.74
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 16:25 Cabrini 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.74
Yarmouth

Each Way 11th 17:45 Invincible Lass 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 12.74
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 11th 19:00 Kempton|Tiger Crusade 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.63 14.74

Each Way 10th 16:40 Favorite Moon 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 9.11
Goodwood

Each Way 10th 14:55 Lovely Breeze 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 9.01
Goodwood

Each Way 10th 17:15 Diamil 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 9.01
Goodwood

Each Way 9th 15:35 M C Muldoon 5.50 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 241
Newmarket

Each Way 9th 16:00 Limerick |Approachcautio| 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 4.41

usly

Each Way 9th 18:00 Widaad 4.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.30 6.41
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 8th 14:45 Up For Parol 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 6.71
Chepstow

Each Way 8th 15:50 York Surrey Gold 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 8.71

Each Way 8th 16:50 Victoria Line 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 3.31
Newcastle

Each Way 7th 15:23 Druim 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 5.31
\Worcester Samhraidh

Each Way 7th 15:15 Ayr Cold Stare 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 7.31

Each Way 7th 16:55 Ayr Nikolayeva 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 2.51

Each Way 6th 16:33 Treasured 3.75 2.00 Win 1 3.30 451
Sedgefield Company

Each Way 6th 19:00 Kempton |Stylish 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1.21

Performer
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Each Way 6th 17:50 Your Love Is 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 3.21
Nottingham King

Each Way 5th 18:30 Kempton |Reverend 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.61

Hubert

Each Way 5th 15:22 Leicester|Downsman 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.63 2.61

Each Way 5th 15:40 Ship Of The 6.00 2.00 Loss ] -2.00 -3.02
Huntingdon Fen

Each Way 4th 16:55 Hatshepsut 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -1.02
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 4th 16:00 Lingfield |Top Boy 4.20 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.98

Each Way 4th 16:45 Helm Rock 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 2.98
Pontefract

Each Way 3rd 14:47 Uttoxeter|Karakoram 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2.78

Each Way 3rd 14:30 Kelso Millarville 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.78

Each Way 3rd 16:00 Uttoxeter|Annual Invictus 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.38 6.78

Each Way 2nd 13:50 Redcar |Simply 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 6.4

Gorgeous

Each Way 2nd 13:10 Dukedom 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.4
Newmarket

Each Way 2nd 14:05 Ascot Significantly 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.4

Each Way 1st 13:55 Ascot Final Watch 5.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 12.4

Each Way 1st 18:45 Dundalk [Snaffles 12.00 2.00 Win 1 13.20 14.4

Each Way 1st 17:25 Harry Love 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 1.2
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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